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Direction
Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic — Michałkowice Bytomska

43 stops

Open route schedule

Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic

Giszowiec Karolinki

Giszowiec Kolista Stacja Paliw

Giszowiec Kościół

Giszowiec Radosna

Giszowiec Przyjazna

Giszowiec Przyjemna

Giszowiec Szyb Roździeński

Giszowiec Kosmiczna

Giszowiec Mysłowicka

Kolonia Wysockiego Woźniaków

Kolonia Wysockiego Kulika

Nikiszowiec Szyb Pułaski

Nikiszowiec Szpital

Nikiszowiec Szyb Wilson

Janów Lwowska Szkoła

Wilhelmina Skrzyżowanie

Wilhelmina Zespół Szkół

Zawodzie Centrum Przesiadkowe

Zawodzie Łączna

Zawodzie Ośrodek Sportowy

Route schedule
Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic — Michałkowice Bytomska

Monday 05:07-22:20

Tuesday 05:07-22:20

Wednesday 05:07-22:20

Thursday 05:07-22:20

Friday 05:07-22:20

Saturday 05:20-22:20

Sunday 05:20-22:20

Route info

Direction: Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-30-998652795-2857311624
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-30-998652795-2857311624
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-30-998652795-2857311624


Zawodzie Bohaterów Monte Cassino

Katowice Strefa Kultury

Katowice Strefa Kultury Nospr

Katowice Aleja Korfantego

Katowice Mickiewicza

Katowice Sokolska

Katowice Chorzowska

Koszutka Kościół

Koszutka Iłłakowiczówny

Józefowiec Szczecińska

Józefowiec Szpital

Kolonia Agnieszki Promienna

Bytkowska Centrum Targowe

Bytków Osiedle Chemik

Bytków Centrum Kultury

Bytków Kapicy

Bytków Osiedle Młodych

Bytków Watoły

Michałkowice Park Górnik

Michałkowice Kościół

Michałkowice Kościelna

Michałkowice Bytomska



Direction
Michałkowice Bytomska — Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic

43 stops

Open route schedule

Michałkowice Bytomska

Michałkowice Kościelna

Michałkowice Kościół

Michałkowice Park Górnik

Bytków Watoły

Bytków Osiedle Młodych

Bytków Kapicy

Bytków Centrum Kultury

Bytków Osiedle Chemik

Bytkowska Centrum Targowe

Kolonia Agnieszki Promienna

Józefowiec Szpital

Józefowiec Szczecińska

Koszutka Iłłakowiczówny

Koszutka Kościół

Koszutka Kino Kosmos

Katowice Chorzowska

Katowice Aleja Korfantego

Katowice Strefa Kultury Nospr

Katowice Strefa Kultury

Zawodzie Bohaterów Monte Cassino

Zawodzie Ośrodek Sportowy

Zawodzie Łączna

Zawodzie Centrum Przesiadkowe Parking

Wilhelmina Krakowska [nż]

Route schedule
Michałkowice Bytomska — Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic

Monday 05:03-21:46

Tuesday 05:03-21:46

Wednesday 05:03-21:46

Thursday 05:03-21:46

Friday 05:03-21:46

Saturday 05:46-21:46

Sunday 05:46-21:46

Route info

Direction: Michałkowice Bytomska

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-30-998652795-2857311624


Wilhelmina Zespół Szkół

Wilhelmina Skrzyżowanie

Janów Lwowska Szkoła

Nikiszowiec Szyb Wilson

Nikiszowiec Szpital

Nikiszowiec Szyb Pułaski

Kolonia Wysockiego Kulika

Kolonia Wysockiego Woźniaków

Giszowiec Mysłowicka

Giszowiec Kosmiczna

Giszowiec Szyb Roździeński

Giszowiec Przyjemna

Giszowiec Przyjazna

Giszowiec Radosna

Giszowiec Kościół

Giszowiec Kolista Stacja Paliw

Giszowiec Karolinki

Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic

30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Katowice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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